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Moving away from the “Hydrocarbon society”?
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Fonte: Key World Energy, IEA, 2012
(World total primary energy supply  1971-2010, Mtoe) 



World GDP – Global oil demand
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Fonte: Energy Aspects



USA - reduction in oil imports
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Shale gas world production

Fonte: IEA and AEEG elaborations (2012)
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LNG…increasing share of world gas exports

La quota di LNG sul totale export gas è aumentata del 24% tra il 2006 e il 2010.

In volume l’aumento delle esportazioni di LNG è stato del 37%

Fonte: IEA  2012
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Investment in LNG exporting and importing countries

Source: BG group



World natural gas net export flows increase
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Fonte: IEA, Natural gas information 2012



LNG exports: producer countries
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Fonte: IEA 2011



LNG importing countries
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Fonte: IEA 2011



Gas and renewables increase in UE
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Share of Natural gas and Renewable energies  
in gross electricity generation, EU27. 

Source: Eurostat Supply, transformation, consumption of energy database 
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Gas and renewables increase in Italy
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Share of Natural gas and Renewable energies 
in gross electricity generation- Italy 

Sources: Eurostat, Terna, GSE 
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Gazprom: share prices
(2010-2013)
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Fonte: www.gazprom.com



Gazprom: share prices
(2006-2013)
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•* Next slide

•*



Oil and gas price decoupling (USA)
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Fonte: Platts, EIA 2012



Geopolicy of oil :
oil prices and oil  demand (1964-2010)

•Consumo mondiale di petrolio (Milioni di 
barili al giorno)

•Prezzi ($/barile)
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Relative prices matter … in the long run
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Brent oil spot price 2000-13 –
Henry hub gas price 2000-13 –
Fonte: Brown (2013)

Natural gas vehicles (millions)

Fonte: NGV Global, Credit Suisse estimates



Towards a world gas market ? 

3  regional prices (2008-2013)
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Fonte: Progetto di ricerca AF Mercados EMI Europe e REF-E su dati Platts, WGI

• …gas hub prices converge 

Pacific - Japan

Europe

USA

18



19

World shale gas

Stima di 48 bacini di shale gas in 32 Paesi – Fonte: EIA 2013



Gas regional prices: Asia, UE  and USA

20Fonte: Platts, EIA, World Gas Intelligence



LNG final transport costs from USA 

$/MMBtu

Fonte: Macroeconomic Impacts of LNG Exports from the United States, NERA 2013
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LNG exports from USA 
2009-11

22Source: IEA and USDOE

•Applications recieved by the US DoE to export LNG, (May 2012)



USA gas price, oil and coal marker
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New Mediterranean gas: «energy for 
peace»

24
Fonte: Limes



TAP project:
Regulators cooperation to diversify EU gas sources
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The need of infrastructures: regulation and policy
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Gazprom: gas exports to Europe

27
•Source: www.gazprom.com

Gas export to Europe, billion cubic meters
2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

Austria 6,8 6,6 5,4 5,8 5,4 5,6 5,4 5,22
Bulgaria 2,6 2,7 2,8 2,9 2,2 2,6 2,8 2,9
CzechRepublic 7,4 7,4 7,2 7,9 7,1 8,6 7,6 7,28
Denmark 0,05 0,33
Finland 4,5 4,9 4,7 4,8 4,4 4,8 4,2 3,75
France 13,2 10 10,1 10,4 10 9,8 9,5 8,04
Germany 36 34,4 34,5 37,9 33,5 34 34 33
Greece 2,4 2,7 3,1 2,8 2,1 2,1 2,9 2,5
Hungary 9 8,8 7,5 8,9 7,6 6,9 6,3 5,29
Italy 22 22,1 22 22,4 19,1 13,05 17,1 15,08
Netherlands 4,1 4,7 5,5 5,3 5,1 4,3 4,4 2,31
Poland 7 7,7 7 7,9 9 9,9 10,25 9,94
Romania 5 5,5 4,5 4,2 2,5 2,3 2,8 2,17
Slovakia 7,5 7 6,2 6,2 5,4 5,8 5,9 NA
Slovenia 0,7 0,7 0,6 0,6 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5
Switzerland 0,4 0,4 0,4 0,3 0,3 0,3 0,3 0,3
Turkey 18 19,9 23,4 23,8 20 18 26 27,03
United Kingdom 3,8 8,7 15,2 7,7 9,7 6,8 8,2 8,11
Total 150,4 154,2 160,1 159,8 143,9 135,35 148,2 133,75

•Serbia, Bosnia and Herzigova, Macedonia were escluded from sum due to unincisive amounts



Gas from Russia
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Fonte: Gazprom
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Fonte: Enerdata



Europe energy dependency rate
solid fuels, oil, gas – 2000-2010
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Main energy suppliers to Europe
coal, oil and gas
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Estimated split of European
gas Supply: 2013

Source: SG Cross Asset Research; P.Heather

Oil indexation is no longer relevant; the logic for gas-to-gas ‘market pricing’ is apparent and 
its share is expected to top 50% in 2013
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Gazprom: gas supply to Europe 
1973 -2012

Countries outside former USSR
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Low penetration of gas in transport sector

•Electric =>

•<= Gas
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Global gas trade in 2013
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Global gas trade in 2017
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Midstreamers:
market concentration in Europe
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Fonte: Progetto di ricerca AF Mercados EMI Europe e REF-E su dati da Rapporti Annuali

38



-50%

-25%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

125%

150%

175%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
-50

-25

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

p.p.Diff. 2013-2008 (asse dx) 2013 2008

0%

50%

100%

150%

200%

250%

300%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

2010 2011 2012 2013

Impatto delle rinnovabili sulla struttura di prezzo: esempio 1

Ore

DOMENICA MEDIA

Giugno

GIORNO MEDIO

Gennaio - Maggio

N.B.  Il dato rappresentato esprime il rapporto tra il 
prezzo  medio orario e la media complessiva del prezzo 
nel periodo considerato


